
STAR DEALS
Cosy Heated Throw 180x130cm (Ocean Blue)
UE2109 - HD75-42109

•	 Soft micro-fiber 
•	 6 temperature settings
•	 Beurer safety system
•	 Auto switch off after 180 minutes
•	 Machine washable at 30°C

Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Tessa Tubby | Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 276422  |  E:sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T:07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterborough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Katie Clark |  Midlands/West Midlands/Mid & North Wales |  T:07860 313682  |  E:katie.clark@bluestemgroup.co.uk

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
a part of

ONLY £39.89 (SINGLE) • £37.89 EACH (4+ RATE)

All pricing strictly net and valid whilst stocks last between 21.11.23 – 10.12.23 

Fluffy Nordic Heated Snuggie Throw 180x130cm
UE2104 - HD75-42104

•	 Super soft fleece fibres
•	 6 temperature settings
•	 Beurer safety system
•	 Auto switch off after 180 minutes
•	 Machine washable at 30°C

ONLY £41.99 (SINGLE) • £40.69 EACH (4+ RATE)

Electric Carving Knife (Silver)
WL0863 - ZX863

•	 Standard & frozen blades
•	 Ideal for crusty bread, evenly slicing the 

Sunday roast & cut through frozen food
•	 Easy to use design with a safety 

mechanism for safe operation
•	 Easy grip rubberised handle
•	 High performance 20cm stainless steel 

blades

ONLY £14.99 (SINGLE)
£13.99 EACH (4+ RATE)

4.7L Digital Slow Cooker
WL9290 - ZX929

•	 4.7L removable, non-stick, dishwasher 
safe bowl for easy cleaning

•	 LED digital display with timer & delay timer
•	 Low, high & keep warm settings
•	 Glass lid for easy viewing 
•	 Cool touch handles
•	 Non slip feet

ONLY £30.99 (SINGLE)
£28.49 EACH (4+ RATE)

Digital Multi Cooker
WL9160 - ZX916

•	 Family sized, perfect for entertaining
•	 4L removable, non-stick, dishwasher 

safe bowl for easy cleaning
•	 LED display with delay timer for 

convenient cooking
•	 6 functions to steam, sauté, stew, cook 

desserts, cakes & boil white & brown rice

ONLY £30.99 (SINGLE) 
£28.49 EACH (4+ RATE)

1.75L Glass Blender 
WL0024 - ZY024

•	 Heavy duty glass jug
•	 Easy to clean removable 

stainless steel blades
•	 5 speed & pulse for full 

control
•	 Safety interlocking lid for 

secure safe blending

ONLY £33.99 (SINGLE)
£29.99 EACH (4+ RATE)

Precision Hand Mixer (White)
WL8220 - ZX822

•	 5 speed settings
•	 Easy grip rubberised handle
•	 Powerful & quiet operation
•	 Intelligent turbo boost on each speed setting
•	 2 x  beaters, 2 x dough hookers, 1 x balloon 

whisk

ONLY £15.99 (SINGLE) 
£13.49 EACH (8+ RATE)

SAVE UP TO 

25%
SAVE UP TO 

21%
SAVE UP TO 

21%

SAVE UP TO 

25%

SAVE UP TO 

30%

Spice Grinder 
WL0992 - ZX992

•	 Suitable for grinding coffee beans 
& dried spices

•	 Cable tidy for space saving storage
•	 Window lid for easy visibility
•	 Stainless steel blades

ONLY £14.99 (SINGLE) 
£13.99 EACH (6+ RATE)

SAVE UP TO 

15%

SAVE UP TO 

16%
SAVE UP TO 

10%


